Bluetooth Adaptor
TBA4
Features
◆ TBA4 is a Bluetooth 4.0 Wireless Adaptor, which is designed to connect with double
motor with position memory function, such as TW40, TW60, TW41 and TW61. It can
pair with Bluetooth 4.0 smart phone or other portable device upon Android O/S, which
allows users to control the movement via APP.
◆ Main applications：Furniture, Homecare

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-048-1.0
Ordering Key
TBA4—M1—2—B—□
Compatible control unit
M1：S1 communication type double motor
 (with position memory function)
Number of Motors
2：2 motors
Color
B： Black
Cable
0：Spiral (880mm total, spiral 420mm)
1：Straight (1000mm)